
Date/Day Holidays Events Remarks

1 April,Saturday Staff Orientation & preparation Staff Meeting

3 April,Monday School Reopens For Students

4 April,Tuesday Mahavir jayanti

5 April, Wednesday Monthly Report Submission Supporting staff meeting

7 April, Friday Good Friday

8 April,Sunday Easter Sunday

14 April,Friday
Dr.Ambedkar 

Jayanti/Baishakhi

22 April,Saturday Eid-ul-Fitr

29 April,Saturday
 Hand Painting   Classes Nur-2nd                                                 

English hand writing competition  Classes 3rd -10th 

01 May,Monday Labour Day Labour's Day celebration Supporting staff meeting

04 May,Thursday Holiday home work submission by teachers to the coordinators Core committee

05 May,Friday Buddha purnima    Monthly Report Submission

06 May, Saturday Classroom Board decoration Competition Staff Meeting

12 May, Friday Question Papers and syllabus Submission for PA-1 

13 May,Saturday Mother's Day celebration

14 May, Sunday
       Card making competition (Nc-10th)                                for 

mothers
Online

20 May,Saturday Parents Teacher's meeting 

30 May ,Tuesday  Last working day for Students 
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31 May ,Wednesday  Last working day for Teachers

05 June,Monday World Environment Day (Online Activity)

Reuse old bottles and 

papers,and make beautiful 

decorating items.

18 June,Sunday Fathre's Day Celebration(online activity)
Write 10 lines on father and 

card making activity 

Induction / StaffTraining                                                       BSS

Annual Staff Retreat 2023-24                                      BSS

03 July,Monday School  Reopens for Teacher's  and Students Supporting staff meeting

05 July ,Wednesday    Monthly Report Submission. Core committee

07 July ,Friday Staff Meeting

15 July , Saturday Tree Plantation  

16 July, Sunday Harela

17 - 27 July Periodic Assessment - I

29 July Saturday Muharram

01 August, Tuesday Staff Meeting

05 August, Saturday    Monthly Report Submission Supporting staff meeting

05 August, Saturday Parents Teacher's meeting (Result Declaration of PA-1)

07 August,Monday Question Papers and syllabus Submission   Half yearly exam

15 August, Tuesday Independence Day Celebration 
Classes NC-9th                               

dance competition

16 August, Wednesday Core committee
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        26  August, Saturday
Rakhi making' for girls  and                                                   

'Thankyou card making' for boys
classes- NC-10th

30 August, Wednesday Raksha Bandhan

31 August, Thursday

02 September, Saturday Staff Meeting

04 September, Monday Teachers Day Celebration

05 September, Tuesday Chellum

06 September, Thursday Supporting staff meeting

07 September,Thursday Janmashtami

17 September, Sunday Vishwakarma Puja

15-30 September Half yearly examination

28 September, Thursday
Anant Chaturdashi / Eid -

e-Milad

02 Monday, October Gandhi Jayanti Staff Meeting

03 Tuesday, October Supporting staff meeting

05Thursday, October    Monthly Report Submission.

20 Friday, October Parents Teacher's meeting (Result Declaration ) for half yearly exam

20 Saturday, October Bookmark Making competition classes UKG-10th 

21-24 October Dusshera

28 Saturday, October Valmiki Jayanti

30-31 October Annual Sports meet
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03 November, Friday Core committee

04 November, Saturday
ClassesNur-3rd -Fancy Dress, 4th-7th -Stone painting,  classes 

8th-10th  Mehndi Competitions
Supporting staff meeting

05 November, Sunday    Monthly Report Submission Staff Meeting

06 November,Monday Question Papers and syllabus Submission  
for PA-2 and                                 

1st Pre Board

10 November, Friday Dhanteras

11 November, Saturday
classes- NC-Ukg Rocket making, classes 1-3 Diya making with papers, 

classes 4-10 Plant pot decoration Activity 

(classes 4-10 each class 

have to submit 5 pots)

12 November, Sunday Diwali

13 November,Monday Govardhan Puja

14 November, Tuesday Children’s Day Celebration   

15 November,Wednesday Bhai Dhooj

19 November, Sunday Chath Puja

27 November, Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti

29 November, Wednesday
Guru Tegh Bahadur 

Jayanti

01 Friday, December Staff Meeting

02 Saturday, December
Classes Nur-3rd -Spell Bee, 4th-7th -cooking without fire,  

classes 8th-10th  Rangoli Competitions

04 Monday, December Supporting staff meeting

05 Tuesday, December    Monthly Report Submission

14-24 December Periodic Assessment - II and  1st Pre Board

9-Dec Annual Function

25-26, December Christmas
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29 Friday, December  Last working day before winter vacation for students

30 Saturday, December  Last working day before winter vacation for staff

05 Monday, January    Monthly Report Submission

14 Sunday, January Lohri /Makar Sankranti

15 Monday, January             School Reopens for Teachers Staff Meeting

16 Tuesday, January             School Reopens for  Students 

16-22  January                              Pre Board-II

16 Tuesday January Question Papers and syllabus Submission  for Annual exam Supporting staff meeting

17 Wednesday, January 
Guru Govind  Singh 

Jayanti

25 Thursday, January Core committee

26 Friday, January Republic Day                       Republic Day Celebration

03 Saturday, February Best out of waste competition classes- NC-9th

03 Saturday, February Supporting staff meeting

05 Monday, February    Monthly Report Submission

05 Monday, February Staff Meeting

10 Saturday, February Science exibition classes- 5th -9th

26-29 February Minor subjects Annual exam all classes

01 Friday, March Staff Meeting

01-15 March  Major Subjects Annual exam

27 Wednesday, March Core committee

28 Thursday, March Parents Teacher's meeting (Result Declaration )
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